
 

 Team 20 Sweden 
 2024 World Junior Summer Showcase, Plymouth, USA,  
 during July 24 – August 5, 2024 

 

BESÖKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT 
Tjushornsgränd 6, 3 tr 
121 63 Johanneshov 

Box 5204 
121 16 Johanneshov 

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 
e-post: info@swehockey.se 

TEAM 20 

Tue July 23  
 
Wed. July 24  
 
Thu. July 25  
 
Fri. July 26  
 
Sat. July 27  
 
Sun. July 28 16.00 Game USA blue – SWE USA Hockey Arena 
 
Mon. July 29 16.00 Game USA white – SWE USA Hockey Arena 
 
Tue. July 30  
 
Wed. July 31 TBD GAME  SWE – CAN Windsor Arena 
 
Thu. Aug 1  
 
Fri. Aug 2 16.00 Game SWE – USA USA Hockey Arena 
 
Sat. Aug 3 13.00 Game SWE – FIN USA Hockey Arena 
 


